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Form 990-N

Department of the Treasury
Internal Revenue Service

Electronic Notice (e-Postcard)

for Tax-Exempt Organization not Required to File Form 990 or 990-EZ

OMB No. 1545-2085

2018
Open to Public Inspection

A For the 2018 Calendar year, or tax year beginning 2018-01-01 and ending 2018-12-31
B Check if available

Terminated for Business
Gross receipts are normally $50,000 or less

316 California Ave 455,
Reno, NV, US, 89509

C Name of Organization: NORTHERN NEVADA CHAPTER OF
THE NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF RESIDENTIA

 

D Employee Identification
Number 47-2400510

E Website:
PMI Reno 316 California Ave 455,

Rneo, NV, US, 89509

F Name of Principal Officer: Robert Hughes

 

Privacy Act and Paperwork Reduction Act Notice: We ask for the information on this form to carry out the Internal Revenue laws of the United States.
You are required to give us the information. We need it to ensure that you are complying with these laws.

The organization is not required to provide information requested on a form that is subject to the Paperwork Reduction Act unless the form displays a
valid OMB control number. Books or records relating to a form or its instructions must be retained as long as their contents may become material in the
administration of any Internal Revenue law. The rules governing the confidentiality of the Form 990-N is covered in code section 6104.

The time needed to complete and file this form and related schedules will vary depending on the individual circumstances. The estimated average times
is 15 minutes.

Note: This image is provided for your records only. Do Not mail this page to the IRS. The IRS will not accept this filing via paper. You must file
your Form 990-N (e-Postcard) electronically.
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Affiliate Sponsorship
Deposit 02/02/2018 1471 Junk King dues UFCU Checking
Deposit 02/02/2018 063987 Thompson Garage ... dues UFCU Checking
Deposit 05/11/2018 deposit Deposit UFCU Checking
Deposit 08/22/2018 Ruth Rossbach Deposit Pay Pal Account
Deposit 08/29/2018 PMI Reno Deposit Pay Pal Account
Deposit 08/30/2018 John Sutton Deposit Pay Pal Account
Deposit 09/07/2018 Henry Wong Deposit Pay Pal Account
Deposit 09/07/2018 Joel Muller Deposit Pay Pal Account
Deposit 10/03/2018 deposit classes / events UFCU Checking
Deposit 10/19/2018 deposit George & Son... UFCU Checking

Total Affiliate Sponsorship

National NARPM Funding
Deposit 02/02/2018 3682 NARPM Grant UFCU Checking
Deposit 09/17/2018 4074 NARPM Chapter Adve... UFCU Checking
Deposit 09/17/2018 3995 NARPM 18 Member R... UFCU Checking

Total National NARPM Funding

Total Income

Expense
Advertising / Marketing

Check 04/13/2018 1051 Womens Council of ... fashion show ... UFCU Checking
Deposit 08/22/2018 Tracy Beck Deposit Pay Pal Account

Total Advertising / Marketing

bank fees
Deposit 08/22/2018 Ruth Rossbach Deposit Pay Pal Account
Deposit 08/22/2018 Tracy Beck Deposit Pay Pal Account
Deposit 08/29/2018 PMI Reno Deposit Pay Pal Account
Deposit 08/30/2018 John Sutton Deposit Pay Pal Account
Deposit 09/07/2018 Joel Muller Deposit Pay Pal Account
Deposit 09/07/2018 Henry Wong Deposit Pay Pal Account
Check 10/04/2018 wire transfer fee UFCU Checking

Total bank fees

Dues & Fees
Check 01/03/2018 NV SOS PORTAL N... UFCU Checking
Check 11/21/2018 NV SOS PORTAL N... UFCU Checking

Total Dues & Fees

Events & Classes
Check 05/15/2018 1052 RSAR Expo UFCU Checking
Check 09/13/2018 Safeway supplies for cl... UFCU Checking
Check 09/14/2018 Safeway supplies for cl... UFCU Checking
Check 10/03/2018 Donna Harkins reimbruseme... UFCU Checking
Check 10/04/2018 UFCU Checking
Check 10/23/2018 1054 Erika Lamb instructors UFCU Checking
Check 10/23/2018 1054 Erika Lamb PR UFCU Checking
Check 10/23/2018 1054 Erika Lamb Marketing and... UFCU Checking
Check 10/23/2018 1054 Erika Lamb Classroom UFCU Checking
Check 10/23/2018 1054 Erika Lamb Food & Bever... UFCU Checking

Total Events & Classes

Installation Event
Check 02/02/2018 MLS Realtor Assoc Installation Ev... UFCU Checking
Deposit 03/30/2018 deposit payback indivi... UFCU Checking

Total Installation Event

Meals & Entertainment
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split

Check 01/12/2018 Murrietas Cantina NARPM Boar... UFCU Checking

Total Meals & Entertainment

Postage and Shipping
Check 02/02/2018 1050 The Postal Depot Post office bo... UFCU Checking

Total Postage and Shipping

Travel
Check 08/16/2018 RSAR Half Cost or A... UFCU Checking

Total Travel

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income
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Amount Balance

200.00 200.00
200.00 400.00
300.00 700.00

1,000.00 1,700.00
300.00 2,000.00
500.00 2,500.00
195.00 2,695.00
500.00 3,195.00

8,624.78 11,819.78
200.00 12,019.78

12,019.78 12,019.78

500.00 500.00
500.00 1,000.00
250.00 1,250.00

1,250.00 1,250.00

13,269.78 13,269.78

250.00 250.00
-1,000.00 -750.00

-750.00 -750.00

35.15 35.15
35.15 70.30
10.65 80.95
17.65 98.60
17.65 116.25

6.98 123.23
45.00 168.23

168.23 168.23

100.00 100.00
50.00 150.00

150.00 150.00

100.00 100.00
17.97 117.97

6.45 124.42
71.43 195.85

2,000.00 2,195.85
2,784.44 4,980.29
2,700.00 7,680.29
1,451.86 9,132.15

450.00 9,582.15
1,979.31 11,561.46

11,561.46 11,561.46

860.00 860.00
-275.00 585.00

585.00 585.00
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Amount Balance

79.19 79.19

79.19 79.19

200.00 200.00

200.00 200.00

95.98 95.98

95.98 95.98

12,089.86 12,089.86

1,179.92 1,179.92

1,179.92 1,179.92
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